Speakeasy — a bar that served alcohol
during the Prohibition Era of the
United States (1920 — 1933).

They were so called from the practice
of $peaking quietly about such a place
in public, or when inside it, so as not

to alert the police and neighbours.



The practice of holding spirits in casks
has been going on for centuries. It has evolved
from necessity of storage into practically a science.
But there is till an element of something magical
going on and a certain amount of faith is required.

It is not called the “angel’s share” for nothing.

]

VINTAGE SAZERAC
According to the legend, the world’s fir§t cocktail was reportedly
invented in the mid-1800s at the Sazerac Coffee House
in New Orleans by apothecary owner Antoine Peychaud.
In 1873, the recipe was altered to replace the French brandy
with American Rye whiskey and a dash of Absinthe.
Frapin 1988 Grande Champagne Cognac,
Grand Marnier Cordon Rouge 1970,
Spray of Jade Nouvelle Orleans
Absinthe Verte & a Lemon Twist.
Aged in a Sauternes seasoned barrel.

£25

Y

MANHATTAN

A popular history suggest that the drink originated form

the Manhattan Club in New York City in the early 1870s

where it was invented by Dr lain Marshall for a banquet
hosted by Jennie Jerome (Lady Randolph Churchill, mother of
Winston) in honour of presidential candidate Samuel . Tilden.

Rittenhouse 100 Proof Rye, Cocchi Di
Torino, Angostura Bitter.
Aged in a Bordeaux “Larose Perganson” red wine seasoned barrel.

£15

T

BIJOU
The cocktail was invented by Harry Johnson
“The Father of Professional Bartending” who called it Bijou
because it combined the colors of three jewels:
gin for diamond, vermouth for ruby and chartreuse for emerald.
Victory Gin, Belsazar Red Vermouth, Yellow Chartreuse.
£15

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to all food and beverage bills.



BARREL-AGED COCKTAILS

Il

NEGRONI
The most widely reported version of this drink’s origin is that
it was invented at Caffe Casoni in Florence, Italy in 1919.
Legend tells that Count Camillo Negroni asked his friend,
bartender Forsco Scarselli to Strengthen his favourite cocktail
‘The Americano’ by replacing the soda water with gin.

Bimber Gin, Belsazar Red Vermouth, Campari.

Aged in “Maximin” Griinhaus Riesling seasoned barrel.

£15

Y

HANKY PANKY

The Hanky Panky was the brainchild of Ada Coleman
who began as a bartender at the Savoy hotel in 1903.
Her benefactor was Rupert d’Orly Carte, a member

of the family that built the Savoy Hotel.
Portobello Road N°171 Navy Strength,
Belsazar Red Vermouth, Fernet Branca.

£15

Y

EL PRESIDENTE
The cocktail earned its acclaim in Havana, Cuba during
the 1920s through the 1940s during the American Prohibition.
It quickly became the preferred drink of the Cuban upper class.
Plantation 3 Stars, Belsazar dry, Cointreau, Grenadine.
Aged in Taylor’s Chip Dry White Port seasoned barrel.
£15

I

CHIT CHAT

Old Tom recipe was taken from a distiller’s handbook from the

1840s. It is a true Old Tom gin, similar to those used by the
bartenders of the mid-to-late 1800s. Unsweetened and earthy,

it has a deep flavour that adds complexity to many drinks

Jensen’s Old Tom Gin, Kamm & Sons,
Stopham Estate Pinot Blanc.
£15

In case of allergy, please ask a waiter for more information



THE SULPTURE
This cocktail is homage to the distiller of this
vodka who previously was a sculptor and
believes distillation is a form of art.
Bloomsbury Peated Barley Vodka,
Belsazar Dry Vermouth, Xeco Fino Sherry

£12

L2
VELVET PUNCH
The punch cocktail has a long history that Starts with
British sailors. Sailors were entitled to 10 pints of
beer per day — but when they sailed into the tropics,
the beer $poiled, and that’s when they turned to punch.
Fani Fougerat Petite Cigue Cognac, Earl Grey Infusion,
Velvet Falernum, Grapefruit Biteer.

£12

Y

EPHEMERAL
Created in a glance of inspiration,
“ephemeral” is a fugitive moment,
here transformed into a memorable cocktail.
Sommerset Pomona Cider Brandy, Cherry Herring
Liqueur, Frangelico, Lemon & Parsley.

£12

THE AVERAGE JOE

Inspired by the America persona of “Average Joe”,
this drink showcase that simplicity most of the time is key.

Bulleit Rye, Joe Syrup
(white wine, banana, rosemary, thyme & coriander).

£12

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to all food and beverage bills.



MARTINA
InSpired by a love Story, it has the sweet, the sour, the freshness
and the body, plus a touch of salt to bring it together.
Don Papa Rum, Fresh Grapes,
Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Soya Sauce.

£12

X

L’ARISTOCRATE
The word aristocrat comes from the Greek word
aristokratia, which itself comes from the root words
aristos, meaning “best,” and kratos, meaning “rule.”
Fanny Fougerat Cognac, Lillet Blanc, Suze.
Topped with Charles Heidsieck Champagne & Celery Birtters.
£12

Y

CLEARY GARDEN
A shoemaker called Joe Brandis decided that he would create
a garden from the rubble, collecting mud from the river banks
and transporting soil from his own garden in Walthamstow
to the site. His success was such that on 29th July 1949
Queen Elizabeth the Queen Mother visited the new garden.
Sipsmith Gin, Kamm & Sons, Persimmon, Mandarin.

£12

L

REMINDER

Designed to let you remember everything after a heavy night
out with the ingredients sourced to improve your memory.

Santo de Piedra Espadin Mezcal, Campari,
Orgeat, Homemade Kombucha.

£12

In case of allergy, please ask a waiter for more information



X

LIFT YOURSELF
Green and grassy notes, vitamins
and super food to make sure you lift yourself.
Ocho Blanco Tequila, Asparagus,
Coconut Water, Vinegar.

£12

GCRAND SONS

Those who plants plums, plants for their sons;
Those who plants Damsons, plants for their grandsons.

Portobello gin, Damson Liqueur, Black Walnut Bitters,
Lemon Juice, Topped with Charles Heidsieck Champagne.

£12

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to all food and beverage bills.



NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

TROPICAL TOAD
Passion Fruit Puree, Lime Juice, Sage Leaves,
Vanilla Syrup topped with Ginger Ale

£6

iy

INDULGENT
“Three Spirit” Alcohol Free Distillate Botanical,
Melon Juice, Asam Fruit Zest Infusion

£6

In case of allergy, please ask a waiter for more information



SPARKLING

Champagne Charles Heidsieck Brut Nv, France

Champagne Charles Heidsieck Rosé Nv, France

Champagne Charles Heidsieck
Blanc de Blancs Nv, France

Charles Heidsieck 2005

Charles Heidsieck Rosé 2006

WHITE

Domaine de la Mirande, Languedoc, France
Picpoul

Alpha Zeta “Terrapieno”, Italy

Pinot Grigio

Original, Raats Family Wines, South Africa

Chenin Blanc

Ribbonwood, Marlborough, New Zealand

Sauvignon Blanc

Chablis Vieilles Vignes,
Domaine Daniel-Etienne Defaix, France

Chardonnay

RED

Chateau Clément-Termes, Petits Clément, France

Merlot

Frentano Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Italy

Montepulciano

Man Meets Mountain, Mendoza, Argentina
Malbec

De Loach, “Heritage Collection”, California, usa

Zinfandel, Petit Syrah, Pinot Noir

“Chateau Larose Perganson”, Haut-Médoc, France

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot

ROSE

Cotes de Provence, Cuvée Elegance Carteron, France

Grenache

Izadi, “Larossa”, Rioja, Spain

Garnacha Tinta

150ML

£15.00

£19.00

£25.00

175ML

£7.25

£8.25

£9.25

£9.50

£16.50

£6.75

£7.00

£8.00

£11.25

£18.75

£9.25

£9.50

Wines by the glass are available in 125ml upon request

BOTTLE

£75.00

£95.00

£125.00

£125.00

£200.00

BOTTLE

£29.00

£35.00

£39.00

£40.00

£70.00

£28.00

£30.00

£34.00

£48.00

£80.00

£38.00

£40.00



GIN

Portobello
Sipsmith

Jensen’s Old Tom
Ford Gin
Hendricks

Bimber London dry
ELLC Batch 2
Tanqueray 10
Monkey 47

Dodd’s

City of London Christopher Wren

VODKA

Chase
Sipsmith
Victory
Grey Goose
Belvedere
Tito’s
Beluga
Konik’s Tail

RUM

Plantation 3 Stars

Plantation Original Dark
Plantation OFTD

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Don Papa

Zacapa Centenario Sistema Solera 23

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Ocho Blanco

Ocho Reposado

Ocho Anejo Single Barrel
Ilegal Joven

Santo de Piedra

SOML

£9.50
£10.50
£10.50
£11.50
£11.50
£11.50
£12.50
£13.00
£14.00
£14.00

£14.00

£9.50
£10.50
£11.00
£14.00
£12.00
£11.50
£12.50

£12.50

£9.50
£9.50
£14.00
£14.00
£14.50

£16.00

£9.00
£9.00
£19.50
£10.00

£20.00



COGNAC, CALVADOS & ARMAGNAC

Fani Fougerat Petite Cigue vsop

Fani Fougerat Cedre Blanc xo

Louis Frapin Cigar Blend Grande Champagne
Calvados Camut 6yrs

Clos Martin Folle Blanche vsop 8yr

Clos Martin Folle Blanche 15yr

WHISKY

Dewars 12yr

Laphroaig Quarter Cask
Ardberg 10yr

Glenmorangie Lasanta

Balvenie 12yr

Glenfarclas 15yr

Dailuaine 16yr Flora & Fauna
Port Charlotte Islay Barley 2008
Johnnie Walker 18yr
Graigellachie 17yr

Macallan Rare Cask

The London Distillery Company Rye — Lv1767 Edition
Crown Royale — Canada
Makers Mark

Bulleit “95” Rye

Wild Turkey Rye

Buffalo Trace

Eagle Rare 10yr

Hudson Manhattan Rye
Rittenhouse Rye Straight 100 Proof
Woodford Reserve

Blantons Gold

Nikka from the Barrel

Nikka Taketsuru pure malt
Yamazaki Distiller’s Reserve
Hibiki Harmony

Yamazaki 12yrs

£12.00
£20.00
£22.00
£12.50
£12.50

£13.00

SOML

£9.50
£12.00
£12.00
£13.00
£14.00
£14.50
£15.00
£16.00
£18.00
£22.00
£35.00
£55.00
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£10.50
£11.00
£11.00
£14.00
£18.00
£14.50
£16.00
£17.00
£18.00

£25.00

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to all food and beverage bills.



BEERS & CIDER

Brooklyn Lager — 5.2%
Brooklyn American Ale — 4.5%
Brooklyn Scorcha 1pa — 6.9%
Aspall Cider - 5.5%

SOFT

Soft drinks, Mixers
Fresh juice

Kingsdown water 75oml

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£3.50

£4.00

£4.00



19 — 20 Garlick Hill, London EC4V 2AU
+44 (0)20 3908 8080

DND.BAR



